 WY-150 and WY-120
Mulitpersonality General Purpose
Terminal
The WY-150/WY-120 and WY-
150ES/WY-120ES multi-personality
display terminals are designed to
work with the widest range of
computers and applications, and set

key click, screen saver
Programmable: Soft-font graphics and icons, scrolling
region, personalities, ASCII/ANSI or PC-type keycodes
ENVIRONMENTAL
Temperature Range
Powered on: 50° to 104°F (10° to 40°C)
Powered off: -14° to 140°F (-10° to 60°C)
Humidity
20% to 80% non-condensing
Altitude Operating Range
0 to 10,000 feet (0 to  3,048 meters)
POWER
120 VAC +10%; 57-63 Hz (WY-150/WY150ES)
240 VAC +10%; 50 Hz +10% (WY-120/WY-120ES)
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE
Ergonomics
Meets the German ZH1/618 standard
Meets the guidelines of the San Francisco 1990 VDT
ordinance pertaining to terminals
Safety
UL 1950 and CSA 950 approved
TÜV-GS approved
EN 60950 approved
Meets the MPR 1990:10 guidelines on low
electromagnetic and low electrostatic emissions (ES
models only)
Radio Frequency Interference
FCC class A
EN 55022 Class B approved (Both ES models and
WY-120)
CE Mark (WY-120 and WY-120ES only)
WARRANTY
One year limited warranty (WY-150, WY-150ES)
Three year limited warranty (WY-120, WY-120ES)
MODEL NUMBERS
WY-150, green 900983-01
WY-150, white 900983-04
WY- 150, amber 900983-07
WY-150ES, white only 900983-10
WY-120, green 900983-09
WY-120, white 900983-03
WY-120, amber 900983-21
WY-120ES, white only, 900983-16
Note: The keyboard is not included with the terminal
and must be ordered separately
Tel:  +49 (0) 22 46 - 30 11 30
Fax: +49 (0) 22 46 - 30 11 29
Lerchenweg 16 b
D-53797 Lohmar
E-Mail: info@qume.de
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten. © Qume Division 2006